
Vehicles for Sale as of DECEMBER 2025

Total 
Units

Make/Model Plate No. Color
 Mileage 

(Kms) 
Registered

 In
 Selling Price Warehouse Location

PASAY

1
2024 Toyota Yaris Cross 
1.5 S HEV CVT 2T PC 
Hybrid Gas

NOW 1452
Scarlet 

SE/Attitude Black 
Mica

25,692                     Las Piñas District 
Office

                1,150,000.00 
BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

2
2022 Kia Carnival 
Limousine AT DSL

NET 5015 White Pearl 76,365                     
La Loma District 

Office
             2,050,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

3
2022 Chery Tiggo 2 AT 
Pro Gas

NIF 4086 White 10,759                      Las Piñas District 
Office

                  400,000.00 
BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

4
2024 Toyota Yaris Cross 
1.5 S HEV CVT 2T PC AT 
Gas

DNW 2639
Platinum WP 

Mica / Attitude 
Black Mica

13,147.00               
New Registration 

Unit
               1,250,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

5
2024 Toyota Wigo 1.0 G 
CVT Gas

CCD 4367 Yellow 37,561.00              
Region 3 New 

Registration Unit
                  450,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

6
2021 Toyota Hiace 
Commuter Deluxe 2.8L 
MT DSL

NEV 7408 White 56,132.00              
Valenzuela District 

Office
              1,200,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

7
2021 Toyota Vios 1.3 Base 
MT Gas

NEL 8219 Freedom white 28,092.00            
Manila South 
District Office

                  400,000.00 
BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

8
2020 Toyota Innova 2.0 
JGA MT Gas

NDO 3135 Freedom white 81,966.00             
Quezon City District 

Office
                  850,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

9
2016 Isuzu MU-X LS-A 
3.0L AT DSL (4x2)

ADM 9483 Silky Pearl White 94,591.00             
Cebu City District 

Office
                  680,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

10
2025 Toyota Vios 1.3 XLE 
CVT Gas

NFM 9705
Blackish Red 

Mica
5,798.00                

Mandaluyong 
District Office

                   775,000.00 
BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

11
2022 Suzuki Ertiga 1.5 GL 
H MT Gas

NET 1320 Red 40,696.00            
La Loma District 

Office
                  620,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

12
2020 Dongfeng Captain 
C MT DSL

NGS 6903 White 73,110.00               
Paniqui District 

Office
                  800,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

13
 2020 Mini Cooper S 
Countryman SUV A/T Gas 

NES 9545 Silver 48,726                     
NCR New 

Registration Unit
              1,850,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

14
 2020 Mini Cooper S 
Countryman A/T Gas 

NES 9543 Blue 27,224                      
Valenzuela District 

Office
              1,800,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

15
2020 Ford Everest 2.0L 
BI-Turbo Titanium  A/T 
Diesel (4x4)

EAD 8771 Sunset Red                       45,484 
Legazpi City District 

Office
1,000,000.00

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

16
2017 Volkswagen Jetta 
2.0 TDIDSG AT DSL

NBA 5591 Silver Metallic                                1.0 
Muntinlupa 

Extension Office
230,000.00

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

17
2021 Geely Okavango 
Urban SUV A/T Gas

DBF 3054 White                        31,835 
San Juan District 

Office, NCR 
                   720,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

18
2020 Ford Everest 2.0L 
Titanium A/T Diesel (4x4)

NGJ 9707 
(C2T867)

Arctic White 85,094                    
Valenzuela district 

Office
               1,100,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

19
2017 Chevrolet 
Trailblazer LTX Wagon 
A/T

BAA 5589 Summit White 194,535                   
Aritao Extension 

Office
                  400,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

20
2016 Mercedes Benz 
B200 Night Package A/T 
Gas

NCN 6790 Cirrus White                          5,676 
Mandaluyong Exit 

Office
              1,000,000.00 

BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

21
2019 BMW 520I 
Limousine A/T Gas

NEG 6571
Black Sapphire 

Metallic
                         7,486 

LTO San Simon 
District Office

              2,205,000.00 
BLTB Pasay Warehouse, Brgy. San 
Roque, EDSA, Pasay City

22
 2016 Jaguar XF Prestige 
Sedan Gas A/T 

NAT 8513  Red 8,017                          NCR               1,500,000.00 
 BLTB Compound, EDSA, Brgy. San 
Roque, Pasay City 

23
2016 Audi A6 1.8 TFSI 
Sedan  Gas A/T

NCF 9314 White                         22,611 
Muntinlupa 

Extension Office
                1,150,000.00 

 BLTB Compound, EDSA, Brgy. San 
Roque, Pasay City 

New

New
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24
 2018 Volvo XC60 D4 AT 
DSL 

NBG 8266 Onyx Black                        37,542 
Manila South 
District Office

              1,500,000.00 
 BLTB Compound, EDSA, Brgy. San 
Roque, Pasay City 

PALAWAN

25
2018 Toyota Hiace GL 
Grandia AT DSL

NAO 5667 Extreme Black 65,611.00              
Cebu City District 

office
                  900,000.00 

Nueva Street, Bgy Poblacion 5, Coron, 
Palawan 

26
2016 Toyota Hilux 2.4L 
4x2 Pick-up M/T

ADM 2764 Attitude Black                 276,911.0 
Region IV-A New 

Registration S
                  420,000.00 

RM Abailgar, National Road, San 
Manuel, Puerto Princesa

27
2023 Hyundai Tucson 2.0 
GLS 6AT Gas

FAN 4651 Silver 26,051.00             
Iloilo City District 

Office
                  990,000.00 Iloilo Gen. Luna Branch, Iloilo City

BACOLOD

28
2015 Hyundai Sonata 2.4 
GLS Sedan A/T Gas

FAA 6397 Black                          3,604 
Bacolod City District 

Office
                  530,000.00 

MB Bacolod North Drive Branch, B.S. 
Aquino Drive, Bacolod City

CEBU

29
2020 Toyota Hilux 2.4L 
AT DSL (4x4)

GAN 8413 Freedom white 125,573                   
Cebu City District 

Office
                  935,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

30
2019 Ford Ranger 2.0L 
Raptor AT DSL (4x4)

HAB 3491 Arctic white 130,344                   
Cebu city District 

Office
                  945,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

31
2023 Toyota Corolla Altis 
1 AT Gas

GAK 8497
Platinum White 

Pearl Mica
17,698                      

LTO Region 7 
Registration Unit

                  930,000.00 
Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

32
2021 Nissan Navara 2.5 
VL AT DSL

GAT 9360 Galaxy Black 55,694.00            
Cebu City District 

Office
              1,050,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

33 2020 Ford Everest GAT 6142 Absolute Black 90,630                    
Cebu City District 

Office
                   981,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

34
2017 Ford Ranger DBL 
2.2L MT DSL (4x4)

NCX 9955 Cool White 95,750.00             
Maramag Extension 

Office
                  589,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

35
2017 Foton View Traveller 
MT DSL

GAC 1589 White                     287,737 
Cebu City District 

Office
                   525,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Boulevard, 
Barangay Sta. Cruz, Cebu City

36
2016 Subaru Forester 2.0 
XT A/T Gas

HW 5129 White                        42,573 
Tacloban City 
District Office

                   616,000.00 
Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

37
2018 Dodge Durango GT 
3.5L A/T Gas

NDP 3116 Black 44,665                     
Malita District 

Office
               1,570,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

38
2018 Ford Ranger 3.2L 
A/T Diesel (4x4)

LAB 8761 Pride Orange                       95,425 
Bacolod City District 

Office
                    777,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

39
2017 Mercedes Benz A 
180 Urban A/T Gas

GAF 5984 Cosmos Black                       41,888 
Talisay Extension 

Office
                   758,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

40
2018 Ford Explorer 4-
Door Wagon A/T Gas

GAL 8773 White Platinum                        14,092 
Cebu City District 

Office
               1,306,000.00 

Parking Basement, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu Fuente, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

41
2019 Chevrolet Colorado 
LTX A/T Diesel (4x2)

FAN 2273
Switchblade 

Silver
124,912                    

Bacolod City District 
Office

                  496,000.00 
Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

42
2019 Hyundai Tucson 2.0 
GL 6 SUV M/T Gas

GAU 1809 Black 55,316                      
Cebu City District 

Office
                   782,000.00 

Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

43
2017 Ford Ranger DBL 
2.2L M/T Diesel

FAB 6769 Jet Black 237,601                   
Bacolod City District 

Office
                   461,000.00 

Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

44
2019 JMC JMK6 E4 M/T 
Diesel

GAO 5155 White                             1.00 
Cebu City District 

Office
                  566,000.00 

Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

45
2011 JMC N301 4x2 SC 
Pick-Up M/T Diesel

YKN 124 White                       74,548 
Mandaue City 
District Office

180,000.00
Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

46
2019 JMC N700 M/T 
Diesel

GAM 4071 White                             1.00 
Cebu City District 

Office
506,000.00

Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

ILOILO
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47
2019 Hyundai HD36 2.5L 
DSL E M/T Diesel

GAT 4069 White                        87,571 
Bacolod City District 

Office
                  539,000.00 

Basement Parking of Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Boulevard, Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

48
2015 Chevrolet 
Trailblazer MT DSL

060101-16-614
Switch Blade 

Silver
                     63,200 

Bacolod City District 
Office

434,000.00
Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Boulevard, Brgy. Sta. 
Cruz, Cebu City

49
 2018 JMC JX1032D 
Aluminum Van M/T 
Diesel 

FAE 5882 White 52,890
Bacolod City District 

Office
                   346,000.00 

Basement parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Cebu City

50
2015 Ford Ecosport 5DR 
Trend 1.5L AT Gas

ABN 3356 Panther Black 67,066                     
Talisay Extension 

Office
                   282,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. Cruz, 
Cebu City

51
 2016 Volkswagen Jetta 
1.6 TDI MT Diesel 

GAA 8817  White 44,741                      
 Cebu City District 

Office 
                  302,000.00 

Basement Parking, Metrobank Plaza 

Cebu, Osmeña Blvd., Brgy. Sta. Cruz, 
Cebu City

DAVAO

52
2019 Nissan Terra 2.5L VE 
AT DSL

ZAA 8987
Aspen Pearl 

White
49,608                    

Tandag DO, Surigao 
del Sur

                   915,000.00 
Door 30, APC Complex, Purok 3 
Kabayan, Km 18 Crossing Eliong Road, 
Tibungco, Davao City

53
 2016 Dodge RAM 1500 
Laramie A/T Gas (4x4) 

NCN 5744 Bright White                       119,516 
Polomolok 

Extension Office
                  760,000.00 

Door 30, APC Complex, Purok 3 
Kabayan, Km 18 Crossing Eliong Road, 
Tibungco, Davao City

  Disclaimer:
  ^ All units are on "AS IS Where IS" basis.
  ^ Units and Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
  ^ The Bank has the right to withdraw any vehicle from the list.
  ^ Inadvertent misprints shall not alter the vehicle's factual condition nor shall be deemed as misrepresentation on the vehicles.
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